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Role Name University/ Research Institute | Email

Convenor Melinda Dean UniSC mdean@usc.edu.au

Deputy Convenor Marloes Nitert Dekker uQ m.dekker@ug.edu.au
Sophia Young uQ sophia.young@ug.net.au
Charles Bidgood QUT charles.bidgood@hdr.qut.edu.au
Selwin Samuel Mater Research/TRI selwin.samuel@mater.ug.edu.au
Haressh Sajiir uQ h.sajiir@ug.net.au
Emanuele Pelosi IMB e.pelosi@imb.ug.edu.au
Jeimy Jimenez Loayza QUT/QIMR jeimyjohana.jimenezloayza@hdr.qut.edu.au
Jessica Tolland QUT/QIMR jessica.tolland@hdr.qut.edu.au
Tharushi De Silva QUT/QIMR t.desilva@qut.edu.au
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